Nightly Boarding
Puppy Care Nightly Boarding

Peak Daily Surcharge

High Peak Daily Surcharge

*Please see Peak Calendar for all applicable dates*

T [} [} ..
Daily Board & Train

Daily Puppy Camp

Camp Transportation:

Complimentary Monday / Thursday
Custom Week Day (Non-Rush Hour)
Custom Weekend or Rush Hour
Brooklyn Transfer Surcharge

Extra Large Crate Surcharge

S

95

165

30

45

225

225

N/C

345

385

80

90

fdditional Daily Services:

Kong of the Day 14
Puzzle of the Day 24
Mind Yer Manners! 26
TLC Time 32
Counselors will customize an activity based on your pup’s preference
Pick a Trick 70
(5 Day Minimum)

Pawty Package 140
Ultimate Dog’s Day Out Concierge 120

Stress-Tree Grooming:
Complimentary Departure Bath N/C

Full Groom Contact Us!

 la carte Grooming:

Nail Trim 30
Nail Dremel 35
Toothbrushing Session 20
Blow / Brush Out 40+
Bath Upgrade 85

(Includes a la carte services & premium shampoo)



