

Boarding:

Additional Daily Services:

Nightly Boarding	95	Kong of the Day	14
Puppy Care Nightly Boarding	165	Puzzle of the Day	24
Peak Daily Surcharge	30	Mind Yer Manners!	26
High Peak Daily Surcharge *Please see Peak Calendar for all applicable dates*	45	TLC Time Counselors will customize an activity based on yo	32 ur pup's preference
		Pick a Trick (5 Day Minimum)	70
Training:		Pawty Package	140
Daily Board & Train	225	Ultimate Dog's Day Out Concierg	ie 120
Daily Puppy Camp	225		
		Stress-Free G	rooming:
		Complimentary Departure Bath	N/C
		government and government governm	14/ C
Camp Transportation:			Contact Us!
Camp Transportation: Complimentary Monday / Thursday	N/C	Full Groom	Contact Us!
,	N/C 345		Contact Us!
Complimentary Monday / Thursday	·	Full Groom	Contact Us!
Complimentary Monday / Thursday Custom Week Day (Non-Rush Hour)	345	Full Groom A la carte 9	Contact Us!
Complimentary Monday / Thursday Custom Week Day (Non-Rush Hour) Custom Weekend or Rush Hour Brooklyn Transfer Surcharge	345 385 80	Full Groom **A la carte 9 Nail Trim	Contact Us! Frooming:
Complimentary Monday / Thursday Custom Week Day (Non-Rush Hour) Custom Weekend or Rush Hour	345 385	Full Groom **A la carte G Nail Trim Nail Dremel	Contact Us! Frooming: 30 35